Circuit Jeunes Lames: 2021

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Sabre Men's ul5 Individual 21.05.2022. 12:24
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
2007 - 2010 Standard All Same rank
T1 02.10.2021 Braine I'Alleud Circuit Jeunes Lames ui15
T2 27.11.2021 Gembloux CJIL#2 uis5
T3 22.01.2022 Watermael-Boitsfort Circuit Jeunes Lames ui15
T4 19.02.2022 Embourg Tournoi des Derniéres Neiges U15
T5 13.03.2022 Huy Circuit Jeunes Lames uis5
T6 14.05.2022 Jupille Circuit Jeunes Lames uis5
Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOBT1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6
WENDELSKI .
1 426.984 0 Milan BEL FF Sabre Noir 2008 95.24/(66.67) 71.4388.89 (100 71.43
2 398.4130 JAMSIN Jorian BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2008 66.67 72.22 92.86 (44.44) 66.67 100
WIELEMANS DE
MARCHANT ET N
3 386.508 0 D'ANSEMBOURG BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2008 90.48 77.78 57.1477.78 83.33 (14.29)
Aymeric
4 244.0480 PAPALIA Tao BEL FF Sabre Noir 2008 50 50 58.33 85.71
5 229.3650 DEVOS Ties BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2008 76.19 88.89 64.29
VAN
6 224206 0 COPPENOLLE BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2008 61.11 91.67 71.43
Emile
7 188.8890 VANGEEL Florian BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2008 88.89 100
8 175 0 VAN LIER Arthur BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2008 100 75
9 173.81 0 DESMEDT Hugo BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2008 27.78 14.2955.56 33.3342.86
10 169.0480 \écr':‘e:NGELGEM BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2008 3333 85.71 50
11  147.6190 THUNISSEN BEL FF Sabre Noir 2008 57.14 28.57 33.33 28.57
Alessandro
12 145.2380 WITTOUCK Corto BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2008 42.86/16.67 85.71
13  139.6820 (S:g;'r::il;lNG BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2008 19.05/11.11 42.86 66.67
VAN DE .
14 126.9840 CASTEELE Jan BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2008 71.43 55.56
15 117.0640 25:1‘$ORPS BEL FF CE Les 3 armes 2007 47.62 44.44 25
16 100 o CHAUVEL FRA 22 CHARLEVILLE 2007 100
Titouan
16 100 0 CHIANG Enno NED s.v. Surtout 2007 100
18 97.619 0 MAUREY Eloi FRA FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2008 61.9 35.71
19 94444 0 \I\il):th LISHOUT BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2007 94.44
20 90.476 0 RONCARILeon FRA 2009 90.48
21 80.952 0 DE MOL Indi BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2007 80.95
22 63.889 0 MEUWIS Timo BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2007 22.22 |41.67
23 52.381 0 MEDINA Cesar FRA 2009 52.38
24  40.476 0 FIRKET Oscar BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2008 23.81 16.67
25 38889 0 o0 MAEPEREN BEl v confrerie Gent 2008 38.89
26 38005 0 CUILLEY FRA 1900 38.1
Raphael
27 33.333 0 MASSIE Mauro BEL VS SG de Klauwaerts 2009 33.33
28 32,54 0 SPEIGHT Pierre FRA FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2008 11.11 21.43
29 28.571 0 LEONARD Seth BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2007 28.57
30 22.222 0 MASSET Liam BEL FF CE Namur 2008 22.22
31 14.286 0 GIRBOUX Blaze BEL FF CE Les 3 armes 2008 14.29
32 11.111 0 DI.E BEURME BEL FF CE Namur 2008 11.11
Isidore
33 9524 o DUMOULN FRA 22 CHARLEVILLE 2009 9.52
Baptiste
34 7.143 0 GUY Matthéo BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2008 7.14
35 4762 o JONNELIERLEO o) 2009 4.76
Paul
all assigned competitions
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Circuit Jeunes Lames
Tournoi de la Ville de
Gembloux

Circuit Jeunes Lames
Tournoi des Derniéres
Neiges

Coupe du Bassinia
Circuit Jeunes Lames

Braine I'Alleud BEL
Gembloux BEL
Watermael-Boitsfort BEL
Embourg BEL

Huy BEL
Jupille BEL

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Frederic Fenoul - frederic.fenoul@ffceb.org
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